1
Elcometer 224
surface profile gauge
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

3. The measurement displayed is either the average peak-to-valley height or the
maximum reading of the 5 or 10 readings, depending on which measurement
mode you have selected.
4. To establish the average surface profile of an area, record 5 spot measurements
for each 1m x 1m (3ft x 3ft) area.
Surface Preparation - Profile
Elcometer 123  Surface Profile Gauge
The Elcometer 123 Surface Profile Gauge is an
easy to use analogue gauge which measures
the peak-to-valley height of a blast cleaned
surface in a similar way to the Elcometer 223
and Elcometer 224.
○ Optional Calibration Certificate available.
Technical Specification
Part Number Description Certificate
E123A--M- Elcometer 123 Surface Profile Gauge, Metric ○
Range 0 - 1000μm (0 - 40mils) Scale 2μm (0.1 mil)
Dimensions 105 x 55 x 25mm (4.1 x 2.2 x 1”) Weight 335g (8oz)
Packing List Elcometer 123 Surface Profile Gauge, glass slide, 2mm allen key, carry case and operating instructions
C

• For profiles between 20 & 38µm (0.8 & 1.5mils): Coarse
Tape
• For profiles between 38 & 64µm (1.5 & 2.5mils):
Average of Coarse and X-Coarse Tape
• For profiles between 64 & 115µm (2.5 & 4.5mils):
X-Coarse Tape
• For profiles greater than 115µm (4.5mils): X-Coarse
Plus Tape
There are 50 tests in each roll.
STANDARDS:
ASTM D 4417-C, BS 7079-C5, ISO 8503-5, NACE RP0287,
SSPC PA 17, US Navy NSI 009-32, US Navy PPI 63101-000
Technical Specification
Description Profile Range Part Number
Metric Imperial 1 Roll Pack of 10 Pack of 50 Pack of 100
Elcometer 122 Coarse Minus 12 - 25µm 0.5 - 1.0mils E122----A1 E122----A10 E122----A50 E122----A100
Elcometer 122 Coarse 20 - 64μm 0.8 - 2.5mils E122----B1 E122----B10 E122----B50 E122----B100
Elcometer 122 X-Coarse 38 - 115μm 1.5 - 4.5mils E122----C1 E122----C10 E122----C50 E122----C100
Elcometer 122 X-Coarse Plus 116 - 127μm 4.6 - 5.0mils E122----F1 E122----F10 E122----F50 E122----F100
Accessories
T12222498 Swizzle Sticks (Pack of 5)
How to take a reading using the Testex® Replica Tape
1.Tear off one section of the

Elcometer 124  Thickness Gauge
The Elcometer 124 Thickness Gauge is used
to measure the peak-to-valley height of a
surface profile moulded in the Elcometer 122
Testex® Replica Tape.
• Metric and Imperial versions available
• Quick and easy to use
• Anvil pressure as required in the Standards
STANDARDS:
ASTM D 4417-C, ISO 8503-5, NACE RP 0287,
SSPC PA 17, US Navy NSI 009-32, US Navy PPI 63101-000
○ Optional Calibration Certificate available.
Part Number Description Range Dimensions Weight
Scale
Resolution Certificate
E124---3M Elcometer 124 Metric 5mm 120 x 95 x 25mm 254g 2μm ○
E124---3E Elcometer 124 Imperial 0.25” 4.7 x 3.7 x 1.0” 9oz 0.1mil ○
Technical Specification C
Surface Preparation - Profile
Elcometer 125  Surface Comparators
These extremely durable comparators allow

Surface Preparation - Profile
Elcometer 127  Keane- Tator Surface Comparators & Magifier
The Elcometer 127 range of Surface
Comparators are available in sand, shot or
grit surface profiles.
Each comparator is supplied with 5 profile grades
ranging from 0.5 - 5.5mils. Designed for use with the
Elcometer 127 illuminated magnifier, each
comparator has a hole in the centre allowing
for clear visual comparisons to be made.
• 5 Profile Values per Comparator
STANDARDS:
AS 3894.5, ASTM D 4417-A, SSPC PA 17
Technical Specification
Part Number Description Section Profiles
E127----2 Elcometer 127 Sand Surface Comparator 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4 mils
E127----3 Elcometer 127 Grit Surface Comparator 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5 mils
E127----4 Elcometer 127 Shot Surface Comparator 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5.5 mils
E127----1 Illuminated magnifier (x 5) with integrated surface comparator holder
Surface Preparation - Profile
Elcometer 129  Rubert & Rugotest Surface Comparators
The Elcometer 129 Surface Comparators are
available in two models:
• Elcometer 129 Rubert - available in grit and shot
versions
• Elcometer 129 Rugotest - shot and grit profiles on the
same block
Roughness is displayed in both “classes” and “roughness
averages” for easier identification.
Available in Metric only.
6 Roughness Values per Comparator
STANDARDS:
AS 3894.5
Technical Specification
Part Number Description Section Profiles
E129----1 Elcometer 129/1 Rubert Grit Surface Comparator 0.4, 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.3, and 12.5μm
E129----2 Elcometer 129/2 Rubert Shot Surface Comparator 0.4, 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.3, and 12.5μm
E129----3 Elcometer 129/3 Rugotest Shot & Grit Surface Comparator N6, N7, N8, N9, N10 and N11 equivalent
to 0.8, 1.6, 3.2, 6.3, 12.5, and 25μm
roughness averages respectively
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53